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EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS 

DES MOINES, CHRIST THE KING SCHOOL 
 701 Wall Avenue, Des Moines, IA  50315 

 Ms. Susan Battani, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-285-3349; FAX: 515-285-0381 

 E-mail: sbattani@cksdesmoines.com 

 Web: www.cksdesmoines.com 

 

 

DES MOINES, HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL 

 1265 E. 9th Street, Des Moines, IA 50316 

 Ms. Paulette Neuhalfen-Theisen, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-262-8025; FAX: 515-262-9665 

 E-mail: ptheisen@hfsdm.org 

 Web: www.hfsdm.org 

 

 

DES MOINES, HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL 

 2926 Beaver Ave., Des Moines, IA  50310 

 Ms. Monica Morrison, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-255-3162, ext. 117; FAX: 515-255-1381 

 E-mail: mmorrison@htschool.org 

 Web: www.htschool.org 

 

 

DES MOINES, ST. ANTHONY SCHOOL 

 16 Columbus Ave., Des Moines, IA  50315 

 Ms. Jennifer Raes, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-243-1874; FAX: 515-243-4467 

 E-mail: jraes@stanthonydsm.org 

 Web: www.stanthonydsm.org/school 
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DES MOINES, ST. AUGUSTIN SCHOOL 
 4320 Grand Ave., Des Moines, IA  50312 

 Ms. Kristel Spike, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-279-5947; FAX: 515-243-4467  

 E-mail: kspike@staugustinschool.org 

 Web: www.staugustinschool.org 

 

 

DES MOINES, ST. JOSEPH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 2107 E. 33rd Street, Des Moines, IA  50317 

 Ms. Lynn Ernst, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-266-3433; FAX: 515-266-2860 

 E-mail: jhalligan@stjosephcatholicdsm.org 

 Web: www.stjosephcatholicdsm.org 

 

 

DES MOINES, ST. THERESA SCHOOL 

 5810 Cara Carpenter Ave., Des Moines, IA 50311 

 Ms. Gretchen Watznauer, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-277-0178; FAX: 515-255-2415 

 E-mail: gwatznauer@stsdsm.com 

 Web: www.sainttheresaiowa.org 

 

 

DES MOINES, MERCY COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES 
 928 - 6th Avenue, Des Moines, IA 50309-1239  

 Adreain Henry, OD, EdD, MBA, MA, President 

 , Senior Advisor of Mission Initiatives / Director of  

  the Center for Human Flourishing 

 Phone: 515-643-3180; 1-800-637-2994, ext. 3180; FAX: 515-643-6698 

 E-Mail: admissions@mchs.edu; Web: www.mchs.edu 
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URBANDALE, ST. PIUS X SCHOOL 

 3601 66th Street, Urbandale, IA  50322 

 Mr. Alex Baranosky, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-276-1061  

 E-mail: abaranosky@stpiusxschool.org 

 Web: https://stpiusxurbandale.org/school 

 

 

WEST DES MOINES, SACRED HEART SCHOOL 

 1601 Grand Avenue, West Des Moines, IA  50265 

 Mr. Scott Ehlinger, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-223-1284; FAX:  515-223-9413 

 E-mail: scott.ehlinger@sacredheartwdm.org 

 Web: www.sacredheartschoolwdm.org 

 

 

WEST DES MOINES, ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI SCHOOL 

 7075 Ashworth Road, West Des Moines, IA 50266 

 Mr. Jeff Lynch, School Administrator 

 Phone:  515-457-7167; FAX: 515-440-1042 

 E-mail: jlynch@saintfrancisschool.org 

 Web: saintfrancisschool.org 

 

 

WEST DES MOINES, DOWLING CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

 1400 Buffalo Road, West Des Moines, IA 50265 

 Phone: 515-225-3000; FAX:  515-222-1056 

 Web: www.dowlingcatholic.org 

  Dr. Dan Ryan, President - 515/222-1040 

   E-mail: dryan@dowlingcatholic.org 

  Mr. Matt Meendering, School Administrator - 515/222-1039 

   E-mail: mmeendering@dowlingcatholic.org 
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WEST DES MOINES, ST. JOSEPH EVANGELIZATION CENTER 
 Mr. Tom Quinlan, Director 

 1400 Buffalo Road, West Des Moines, IA 50265 

 Phone: 515-222-1084 

 tquinlan@sjeciowa.org 

 

 

ANKENY, ST. LUKE THE EVANGELIST SCHOOL 
 1102 N.W. Weigel Drive, Ankeny, IA  50023 

 Ms. Misty Hade, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-985-7074 

 E-mail: misty.hade@slte-school.org 

 Web: www.slte-school.org 

 

 

COUNCIL BLUFFS CATHOLIC SCHOOLS 
 400 Gleason Ave. , Council Bluffs, IA 51503 

 Web: www.saintalbertschools.org 

  Mr. Pat Ryan, Chief Administrative Officer 

  Phone: 712-328-2316; Ext. 352 FAX: 712-322-0399 

  E-mail: ryanp@saintalbertschools.org 

 Ms. Holly DeRocher, Elementary Administrator 

  E-mail: derocherh@saintalbertschools.org 

 Ms. Doreen Knuth, Middle and High School Administrator 

  E-mail: knuth@saintalbertschools.org  

 

 

CRESTON, ST. MALACHY SCHOOL  
 403 W. Clark St., Creston, IA  50801 

 Ms. Jennifer Simmons, School Administrator 

 Phone: 641-782-7125; FAX: 641-782-5924 

 E-mail: jsimmons@crestonstmalachy.org 

 Web: www.crestonstmalachy.org  
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PERRY, ST. PATRICK SCHOOL 

 1302 Fifth Street, Perry, IA 50220-1533 

 Ms. Kandice Pattillo, School Administrator 

 Phone: 515-465-4186; FAX: 515-465-9808 

 E-mail: kpattillo@stpatricks-perry-ia.org 

 Web: www.stpatricks-perry-ia.org 

 

 

SHELBY COUNTY CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

 2005 College Place,  Harlan, IA 51537 

 Mr. Steve Sauvain, School Administrator 

 Phone: 712-755-5634; FAX:  712-755-3332 

 E-mail: ssauvain@shelcocath.pvt.k12.ia.us 

 Web: www.shelcocath.pvt.k12.ia.us 


